Avtokampi.si

Camping Planik

2022

	10.7 28.8.	26.6 10.7.		24.4 12.6. 25.9 15.10.	17.4 24.4. 15.10 30.10.
Tent rent for 4 persons	19*	18,90*	17,90*	16,80*	16,80*
Bed linens	gratis	gratis	gratis	gratis	gratis
Check-in	1	1	1	1	1
Tourist tax	1,10	1,10	1,10	1,10	1,10

^{*} The rental price of the tent does not include the prices of persons and vehicles, which are paid according to the price list of the camp. Tents are rented for a period of 7 days, for a shorter period you are charged an additional fee.